
Resource Designated 
Capacity

HE
0100

HE
0200

HE
0300

HE
0400

HE
0500

HE
0600

HE
0700

HE
0800

HE 
0900

HE
1000

HE
1100

HE
1200

HE
1300

HE
1400

HE
1500

HE
1600

HE
1700

HE
1800

HE
1900

HE
2000

HE
2100

HE
2200

HE
2300

HE
2400

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Rocky Mountain Region

Today's Date

Western Area Power Administration

Network Customer

Name

Network Integrated Transmission Service

DNR Daily Undesignation of Network Resources or Resources Designated for Service to Native Load

By submitting this form, customer attests that each resource specified for temporary un-designation herein is currently 
a designated resource and:  (a) the customer owns the resource or has committed to purchase power pursuant to an 
executed contract, and (b) the resource does not include any capacity that is committed for sale to third party load or 
otherwise cannot be called upon to meet the Network Customer’s Network Load on a non-interruptible basis.

DATE OF UN-DESIGNATION

Resource Un-designation Amounts (MW)

Phone

12

13

14

15

Total
0 MW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

   E-mail Addresses:  
OASIS Manager:        avojdani@wapa.go
RMR Pre-Schedule:  RMR-PSCH@wapa.gov

Instructions: Insert the date for un-designation where indicated above.  Insert additional rows as necessary.  Hours are identified along the top row.  Specify the resource capacity, in megawatts, to be un-designated for each hour.  Cells left blank shall mean an un-
designation amount of zero for that hour.  The full capacity of each resource shall be re-designated at the conclusion of HE2400. Forms must be submitted to fax number below by 10:00 am MPT.


	Daily Undesignation Form

