

Western Area Power Administration

Rocky Mountain Region Network Integrated Transmission Service

DNR Daily Undesignation of Network Resources or Resources Designated for Service to Native Load

Network Customer														,												
Name											By submitting this form, customer attests that each resource specified for temporary un-designation herein is currently a designated resource and: (a) the customer owns the resource or has committed to purchase power pursuant to an															
Phone										executed contract, and (b) the resource does not include any capacity that is committed for sale to third party load or otherwise cannot be called upon to meet the Network Customer's Network Load on a non-interruptible basis.																
Today's Date																										
DATE	OF UN-DESIGNATION																									
		Resource Un-designation Amounts (MW)																								
	Resource	Designated Capacity	HE 0100	HE 0200	HE 0300	HE 0400	HE 0500	HE 0600	HE 0700	HE 0800	HE 0900	HE 1000	HE 1100	HE 1200	HE 1300	HE 1400	HE 1500	HE 1600	HE 1700	HE 1800	HE 1900	HE 2000	HE 2100	HE 2200	HE 2300	HE 2400
1																										
2																										
3																										
4																										
5																										
6																										
7																										
8																										
9																										
10																										
11																										
12																										
13																										
-		+		1	1	1	1	1	1	1			1		1			1				1		+	+	

Instructions: Insert the date for un-designation where indicated above. Insert additional rows as necessary. Hours are identified along the top row. Specify the resource capacity, in megawatts, to be un-designated for each hour. Cells left blank shall mean an undesignation amount of zero for that hour. The full capacity of each resource shall be re-designated at the conclusion of HE2400. Forms must be submitted to fax number below by 10:00 am MPT.

E-mail Addresses:

OASIS Manager: avojdani@wapa.go RMR Pre-Schedule: RMR-PSCH@wapa.gov

0 MW